074	MXP		656	89083	6568		074/65689083																
Shipper's Name and Address Shipper's Accoun					t Nur	mber		1	Not Negotiable														
04731530632								Air Way	Air Waybill			KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIRLINES											
CRASTA e CO. SRL CORSO GARIBALDI 367 80142 NAPOLI NA - IT 081/5549980								2				SCHIPOL AIRPORT NETHERLANDS VIA CASSAN 20090 MILANO											
Consignee's Name and Address Consignee's Account Number									Copies 1	Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity										-			
B GROUP SHIPPING 6124 NW 74TH AVE. MIAMI FL 33166 PH 3056352525 EXT 5701/5409 - C-TPAT NUMBER 52296790* - US EMAIL:OTR@ABGROUPSHIPPING.COM										It is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted in apparent good order and condition (except as noted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF. ALL GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER CARRIER UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER AGREES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHICH THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of liability by declaring a ghigher value for carriage and paying a supplemental charge if required.													
Issuing Carrier's Name and City										Accounting Information													
CRASTA e CO. SRL CORSO GARIBALDI 367									NON VALE FATTURA AI FINI IVA														
	- NAPOLI		(NA)						NOT CEE TRAFFIC STATUS DOG X SP-207428-61035792													-	
Agent's IATA Code Account No. 38471310010																							
Airport of Deparature (Addr. Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing									Codice F	tita Iva	Iva del mittente				Imprenditore Non Imp								
To	By First Carrier	MRPC	K1,11	Routing and destination	to	b	у	to	by	Currency	CHGS Code		/VAL		Other PD COL		are Value for	Carriage	Dec	lare Va	SD ue for Cu		<u> </u>
MIA	KLM			desiriation						EUR	Code	X	COLI	×		N.V	.D.		N.C	C.V.			
Airport of Destination Flight/Date For Carrier Use C					Only Flight/Date			Amount of				NCE - If carrier offers insurance, and such insurance is indicate amount to be insured in figures in box marked 'a						ce with the o	onditions	1			
MIAMI			KL8	860/06+MP	6120	09											tore offra una ass l'importo da assi					base alle	1
cargo b	CHARTER SRL Deing offered in Sited through a	this o	consig int in	gnment or co	onsoli	dation	has pt, \$	s origii	nated in	n, transfe	rred fro		e of	th		and C	Quantity of	Goods			SCI		
Pieces RCP		lb	Rate	Commodity Item No.		Weight	nt			Charge	Total				Nature and Quantity of Goods (incl. Dimensions or Volume)								
*NUEST FREIGH	1 1894.00 K UESTRO SCAC CODE AGS'						2003.50			2.14		4287				CONSOLIDATED SHIPMENT AS PER ATTACHED CARGO MANIFEST							
1	1894.00						200	03.50				4287	7.49					12.0	19 CB	М			
Pre	paid	Weigh		C	ollect		Other	Charges								P.B.A.	Fee						1
4287.49 Valutation Charge						Insurance Premium																	
		T	ах				Specia	al Handlir	ng														<u> </u>
	Total C	Other Cha	rges Du	e Agent						he particula													†
0.00 Total Other Charges Due Carrier 127.64						contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per																	
	<u> </u>							condo le r CO. SRL	orme sulle	orme sulle Merci Pericolose. Signature of Shi						EXA2400707							
	Total Prepaid	415.13		Total Colle	ct																		1
Curre	4- ncy Conversion Ra	CC Charges in Dest. Currency				04/07/2024 MX Executed on (Da			XP ate) at					ace)									
For Carriers use Only at Destination			Charge at Destination				Total collect Cha			narges	074/656							568	 89083				

